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Pos N° Cognome, nome Anno Livello Tempo

UNDER 14 (U14) (1)
Maschile (1)

1 48 ISACCHI Sebastian 2012 AGO FIN 31:55

UNDER 18 (U18) (3)
Femminile (2)

1 40 GATTORNO Maia 2011 AGO FIN 26:40
2 115 OLCESE Federica 2011 AGO FIN 31:03

Maschile (1)
1 30 DEGROSSI Nicolo' 2008 AGO FIN 23:47

ASSOLUTI (ASS) (2)
Maschile (2)

1 80 SCIACCALUGA Giovanni 1994 AGO FIN 37:21
2 31 DOVERI VESTERBYE Samuel 1986 AGO FIN 1:06:58

MASTER UNDER 25 (U25) (1)
Maschile (1)

1 119 FOSSATI Giacomo 2001 Master FIN 35:00

MASTER 25-34 (M25) (4)
Femminile (4)

1 2 ALICATA Silvia 1994 Master FIN 32:53
2 100 SCUTELLÀ Laura 1993 Master FIN 37:19
3 99 GROSSO Francesca 1999 Master FIN 41:21
4 57 MASTRI Michela 1998 Master FIN 54:23

MASTER 35-44 (M35) (9)
Femminile (4)

1 14 BISCOTTI Alessandra 1985 Master FIN 24:33
2 135 TADDEI Anna 1990 Master FIN 34:02
3 60 MOLFINO Valeria 1985 Master FIN 37:30
4 46 INGEGNIERI Marta 1983 Master FIN 51:59

Maschile (5)
1 45 IMPERIALE Andrea 1982 Master FIN 23:50
2 22 CONTARDI Marco 1990 Master FIN 26:55
3 59 MIRIELLO Davide 1991 Master FIN 30:50
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Anno Livello Tempo

Maschile  (seguente)
4 66 PENNATI Riccardo 1982 Master FIN 32:54
5 70 PISSARELLO Stefano 1983 Master FIN 36:59

MASTER 45-54 (M45) (14)
Femminile (8)

1 3 AMORI Cristina 1975 Master FIN 30:06
2 75 ROMBJ Valeria 1971 Master FIN 32:59
3 8 BAILHACHE Laure 1973 Master FIN 33:30
4 29 DE FRANCHI Elisabetta 1975 Master FIN 40:30
5 12 BETTINI Valeria 1977 Master FIN 42:24
6 13 BEVACQUA Francesca 1973 Master FIN 46:42
7 65 PAVARINO Ombretta 1977 Master FIN 51:25
8 51 LORENZINI Valentina 1972 Master FIN 54:30

Maschile (6)
1 16 CAMPORIONDO Pietro 1977 Master FIN 31:34
2 117 NICORA Fabio 1978 Master FIN 31:38
3 74 RISSO Luca 1975 Master FIN 36:24
4 43 GIARDINA Andrea 1977 Master FIN 36:54
5 28 CURTI Roberto 1978 Master FIN 37:38
6 26 CRESTA Giacomo 1971 Master FIN 59:02

MASTER 55-64 (M55) (13)
Femminile (2)

1 34 FERRANDO Eleonora 1969 Master FIN 28:11
2 27 CUCCU Alessandra 1969 Master FIN 54:40

Maschile (11)
1 108 ROSSINI Enrico 1970 Master FIN 26:32
2 6 ARGIOLAS Stefano 1968 Master FIN 26:32
3 112 BRONDOLO Filippo 1970 Master FIN 28:19
4 83 SPALLAROSSA Luca 1970 Master FIN 31:28
5 143 ROSSI Stefano 1962 Master FIN 32:53
6 71 RAGGIO Emanuele 1966 Master FIN 35:44
7 81 SIRACUSA Emanuele 1970 Master FIN 36:42
8 19 CELLI Mauro 1965 Master FIN 37:05
9 124 CURLETTO Bruno 1970 Master FIN 37:41

10 54 MARIOTTO Pietro 1968 Master FIN 37:55
11 42 GIAMBARRESI Fabrizio 1967 Master FIN 44:33
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Anno Livello Tempo

MASTER 65 e oltre (M65) (5)
Femminile (1)

1 41 GAVOGLIO Grazia 1953 Master FIN 37:35
Maschile (4)

1 1 ABBA' Massimo 1960 Master FIN 42:24
2 25 CORRADINI Marco 1959 Master FIN 43:08
3 77 SALANO Claudio Giuseppe 1955 Master FIN 44:16
4 98 TAGLIAFERRI Nicola 1958 Master FIN 47:15

AMATORI UNDER 25 (AU25) (5)
Femminile (2)

1 118 MENDOLA Matilde 2004 Amatori 33:54
2 4 ARDINGHI Virginia 2003 Amatori 37:55

Maschile (3)
1 123 REGIS Simone 2005 Amatori 29:03
2 122 BRIANTI Stefano 2005 Amatori 31:20
3 97 OLCESE Marco 2004 Amatori 31:32

AMATORI UNDER 40 (AU40) (27)
Femminile (8)

1 5 ARDINGHI Fiammetta 2000 Amatori 32:05
2 110 CROVETTO Vittoria 1988 Amatori 34:13
3 21 CLEMENTE Veronica 1991 Amatori 38:24
4 133 CASARETO Benedetta 1992 Amatori 39:36
5 38 FRESA Emanuela 1985 Amatori 39:53
6 116 UGOSTE Giulia 1994 Amatori 49:20
7 37 FONTANELLA Jole 2000 Amatori 52:42
8 53 MANILLA Valeria 1986 Amatori 1:02:55

Maschile (19)
1 92 VIACAVA Alessandro 1997 Amatori 29:26
2 134 AVEGNO Alessandro 1994 Amatori 31:33
3 87 TROVATO Pietro 1999 Amatori 32:51
4 104 BENUSSI Alessio 1992 Amatori 35:52
5 67 PEZZANA Matteo 1987 Amatori 36:19
6 50 LODIGIANI Mattia 1987 Amatori 37:11
7 113 FERRERO Francesco 1997 Amatori 37:51
8 125 CERVIA Andrea 1986 Amatori 37:58
9 86 TRAVASCIA Davide 1998 Amatori 38:01

10 24 CORIGLIANO Gabriele 1997 Amatori 38:17
11 145 ZUNINO Federico 1996 Amatori 38:42
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Anno Livello Tempo

Maschile  (seguente)
12 94 VIZZARRI Giorgio 1994 Amatori 38:47
13 131 GALLETTI Marco 1986 Amatori 40:03
14 107 BENUSSI Lorenzo 1986 Amatori 41:12
15 140 CAVASSA Luca 1997 Amatori 41:41
16 105 CASSAN Pietromaria 1991 Amatori 44:56
17 76 RONCONE Gianmarco 1993 Amatori 48:05
18 69 PICCININI Marco 1997 Amatori 50:14
19 91 VEGRO Lorenzo 1987 Amatori 1:03:18

AMATORI UNDER 55 (AU55) (26)
Femminile (10)

1 33 FALCO Raffaela 1973 Amatori 29:06
2 85 TADDEI Paola 1984 Amatori 37:52
3 39 GARBINI Cristina 1973 Amatori 39:05
4 128 BELLINI Chiara 1973 Amatori 48:21
5 95 WITKOWSKA Aneta 1972 Amatori 52:12
6 90 VAZZOLER Vera 1972 Amatori 52:47
7 132 AGENO Cristina 1972 Amatori 53:30
8 136 TESTINO Erika 1978 Amatori 53:34
9 72 RAZETO Silvia 1971 Amatori 54:00

10 144 TORNABENE Aurora 1972 Amatori 57:43
Maschile (16)

1 102 ASSANDRI Lorenzo 1985 Amatori 28:51
2 9 BALBI Stefano 1970 Amatori 31:22
3 84 SPANIO Matteo 1980 Amatori 31:28
4 137 DELLASCALA Andrea 1978 Amatori 35:17
5 109 PITTARI Marco 1981 Amatori 37:16
6 88 VALENTI Emanuele 1973 Amatori 38:22
7 121 FERRERO Marco 1963 Amatori 38:34
8 130 BORROMEO Giacomo 1978 Amatori 38:53
9 49 LAZZARA Fabrizio 1982 Amatori 39:42

10 103 TERZI Alvise 1978 Amatori 44:08
11 63 PALLERANO Tomaso 1971 Amatori 44:33
12 44 IANNUZZI Stefano 1983 Amatori 44:57
13 106 LOCATELLI Marocmario 1975 Amatori 45:56
14 129 BELFIORE Emanuele 1972 Amatori 46:33
15 138 GRONDONA Pietro 1973 Amatori 50:36
16 52 MAGGIANI Matteo 1984 Amatori 1:02:40
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Anno Livello Tempo

AMATORI UNDER 70 (AU70) (15)
Femminile (6)

1 89 VALLARINO Angela 1965 Amatori 39:01
2 101 CASON Antonella 1959 Amatori 45:08
3 56 MASON Patrizia 1965 Amatori 47:24
4 11 BERTOLINO Elisabetta 1956 Amatori 51:57
5 55 MASON Roberta 1969 Amatori 52:20
6 23 COPELLO Cristina 1959 Amatori 1:02:52

Maschile (9)
1 15 BRUGNOLO Andrea 1967 Amatori 31:30
2 73 REGESTRO Vittorio 1962 Amatori 36:09
3 142 BENUSSI Claudio 1957 Amatori 41:00
4 79 SCHUHMANN Bernd 1965 Amatori 41:27
5 35 FERRERO Mauro 1966 Amatori 44:24
6 139 BIDONE Fabio 1967 Amatori 50:36
7 111 DAMONTE Gerolamo 1965 Amatori 52:02
8 114 MORICONI Mauro 1962 Amatori 52:59
9 78 SCARINGI Alberto 1957 Amatori 57:46

AMATORI OVER 70 (AO70) (4)
Maschile (4)

1 62 OTTONELLO Graziano Carlo 1953 Amatori 37:44
2 127 CASALEGGIO Carlo 1950 Amatori 48:38
3 126 CUCCHIA Lunciano 1947 Amatori 57:20
4 141 BENUSSI Ferruccio 1954 Amatori 1:03:14
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Ss Anno Cat Livello Tempo

1 30 DEGROSSI Nicolo' M 2008 U18 AGO FIN 23:47
2 45 IMPERIALE Andrea M 1982 M35 Master FIN 23:50
3 108 ROSSINI Enrico M 1970 M55 Master FIN 26:32
4 6 ARGIOLAS Stefano M 1968 M55 Master FIN 26:32
5 22 CONTARDI Marco M 1990 M35 Master FIN 26:55
6 112 BRONDOLO Filippo M 1970 M55 Master FIN 28:19
7 102 ASSANDRI Lorenzo M 1985 AU55 Amatori 28:51
8 123 REGIS Simone M 2005 AU25 Amatori 29:03
9 92 VIACAVA Alessandro M 1997 AU40 Amatori 29:26

10 59 MIRIELLO Davide M 1991 M35 Master FIN 30:50
11 122 BRIANTI Stefano M 2005 AU25 Amatori 31:20
12 9 BALBI Stefano M 1970 AU55 Amatori 31:22
13 83 SPALLAROSSA Luca M 1970 M55 Master FIN 31:28
14 84 SPANIO Matteo M 1980 AU55 Amatori 31:28
15 15 BRUGNOLO Andrea M 1967 AU70 Amatori 31:30
16 97 OLCESE Marco M 2004 AU25 Amatori 31:32
17 134 AVEGNO Alessandro M 1994 AU40 Amatori 31:33
18 16 CAMPORIONDO Pietro M 1977 M45 Master FIN 31:34
19 117 NICORA Fabio M 1978 M45 Master FIN 31:38
20 48 ISACCHI Sebastian M 2012 U14 AGO FIN 31:55
21 87 TROVATO Pietro M 1999 AU40 Amatori 32:51
22 143 ROSSI Stefano M 1962 M55 Master FIN 32:53
23 66 PENNATI Riccardo M 1982 M35 Master FIN 32:54
24 119 FOSSATI Giacomo M 2001 U25 Master FIN 35:00
25 137 DELLASCALA Andrea M 1978 AU55 Amatori 35:17
26 71 RAGGIO Emanuele M 1966 M55 Master FIN 35:44
27 104 BENUSSI Alessio M 1992 AU40 Amatori 35:52
28 73 REGESTRO Vittorio M 1962 AU70 Amatori 36:09
29 67 PEZZANA Matteo M 1987 AU40 Amatori 36:19
30 74 RISSO Luca M 1975 M45 Master FIN 36:24
31 81 SIRACUSA Emanuele M 1970 M55 Master FIN 36:42
32 43 GIARDINA Andrea M 1977 M45 Master FIN 36:54
33 70 PISSARELLO Stefano M 1983 M35 Master FIN 36:59
34 19 CELLI Mauro M 1965 M55 Master FIN 37:05
35 50 LODIGIANI Mattia M 1987 AU40 Amatori 37:11
36 109 PITTARI Marco M 1981 AU55 Amatori 37:16
37 80 SCIACCALUGA Giovanni M 1994 ASS AGO FIN 37:21
38 28 CURTI Roberto M 1978 M45 Master FIN 37:38
39 124 CURLETTO Bruno M 1970 M55 Master FIN 37:41
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Ss Anno Cat Livello Tempo

40 62 OTTONELLO Graziano Carlo M 1953 AO70 Amatori 37:44
41 113 FERRERO Francesco M 1997 AU40 Amatori 37:51
42 54 MARIOTTO Pietro M 1968 M55 Master FIN 37:55
43 125 CERVIA Andrea M 1986 AU40 Amatori 37:58
44 86 TRAVASCIA Davide M 1998 AU40 Amatori 38:01
45 24 CORIGLIANO Gabriele M 1997 AU40 Amatori 38:17
46 88 VALENTI Emanuele M 1973 AU55 Amatori 38:22
47 121 FERRERO Marco M 1963 AU55 Amatori 38:34
48 145 ZUNINO Federico M 1996 AU40 Amatori 38:42
49 94 VIZZARRI Giorgio M 1994 AU40 Amatori 38:47
50 130 BORROMEO Giacomo M 1978 AU55 Amatori 38:53
51 49 LAZZARA Fabrizio M 1982 AU55 Amatori 39:42
52 131 GALLETTI Marco M 1986 AU40 Amatori 40:03
53 142 BENUSSI Claudio M 1957 AU70 Amatori 41:00
54 107 BENUSSI Lorenzo M 1986 AU40 Amatori 41:12
55 79 SCHUHMANN Bernd M 1965 AU70 Amatori 41:27
56 140 CAVASSA Luca M 1997 AU40 Amatori 41:41
57 1 ABBA' Massimo M 1960 M65 Master FIN 42:24
58 25 CORRADINI Marco M 1959 M65 Master FIN 43:08
59 103 TERZI Alvise M 1978 AU55 Amatori 44:08
60 77 SALANO Claudio Giuseppe M 1955 M65 Master FIN 44:16
61 35 FERRERO Mauro M 1966 AU70 Amatori 44:24
62 42 GIAMBARRESI Fabrizio M 1967 M55 Master FIN 44:33
63 63 PALLERANO Tomaso M 1971 AU55 Amatori 44:33
64 105 CASSAN Pietromaria M 1991 AU40 Amatori 44:56
65 44 IANNUZZI Stefano M 1983 AU55 Amatori 44:57
66 106 LOCATELLI Marocmario M 1975 AU55 Amatori 45:56
67 129 BELFIORE Emanuele M 1972 AU55 Amatori 46:33
68 98 TAGLIAFERRI Nicola M 1958 M65 Master FIN 47:15
69 76 RONCONE Gianmarco M 1993 AU40 Amatori 48:05
70 127 CASALEGGIO Carlo M 1950 AO70 Amatori 48:38
71 69 PICCININI Marco M 1997 AU40 Amatori 50:14
72 138 GRONDONA Pietro M 1973 AU55 Amatori 50:36
73 139 BIDONE Fabio M 1967 AU70 Amatori 50:36
74 111 DAMONTE Gerolamo M 1965 AU70 Amatori 52:02
75 114 MORICONI Mauro M 1962 AU70 Amatori 52:59
76 126 CUCCHIA Lunciano M 1947 AO70 Amatori 57:20
77 78 SCARINGI Alberto M 1957 AU70 Amatori 57:46
78 26 CRESTA Giacomo M 1971 M45 Master FIN 59:02
79 52 MAGGIANI Matteo M 1984 AU55 Amatori 1:02:40
80 141 BENUSSI Ferruccio M 1954 AO70 Amatori 1:03:14
81 91 VEGRO Lorenzo M 1987 AU40 Amatori 1:03:18
82 31 DOVERI VESTERBYE Samuel M 1986 ASS AGO FIN 1:06:58
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Ss Anno Cat Livello Tempo

1 14 BISCOTTI Alessandra F 1985 M35 Master FIN 24:33
2 40 GATTORNO Maia F 2011 U18 AGO FIN 26:40
3 34 FERRANDO Eleonora F 1969 M55 Master FIN 28:11
4 33 FALCO Raffaela F 1973 AU55 Amatori 29:06
5 3 AMORI Cristina F 1975 M45 Master FIN 30:06
6 115 OLCESE Federica F 2011 U18 AGO FIN 31:03
7 5 ARDINGHI Fiammetta F 2000 AU40 Amatori 32:05
8 2 ALICATA Silvia F 1994 M25 Master FIN 32:53
9 75 ROMBJ Valeria F 1971 M45 Master FIN 32:59

10 8 BAILHACHE Laure F 1973 M45 Master FIN 33:30
11 118 MENDOLA Matilde F 2004 AU25 Amatori 33:54
12 135 TADDEI Anna F 1990 M35 Master FIN 34:02
13 110 CROVETTO Vittoria F 1988 AU40 Amatori 34:13
14 100 SCUTELLÀ Laura F 1993 M25 Master FIN 37:19
15 60 MOLFINO Valeria F 1985 M35 Master FIN 37:30
16 41 GAVOGLIO Grazia F 1953 M65 Master FIN 37:35
17 85 TADDEI Paola F 1984 AU55 Amatori 37:52
18 4 ARDINGHI Virginia F 2003 AU25 Amatori 37:55
19 21 CLEMENTE Veronica F 1991 AU40 Amatori 38:24
20 89 VALLARINO Angela F 1965 AU70 Amatori 39:01
21 39 GARBINI Cristina F 1973 AU55 Amatori 39:05
22 133 CASARETO Benedetta F 1992 AU40 Amatori 39:36
23 38 FRESA Emanuela F 1985 AU40 Amatori 39:53
24 29 DE FRANCHI Elisabetta F 1975 M45 Master FIN 40:30
25 99 GROSSO Francesca F 1999 M25 Master FIN 41:21
26 12 BETTINI Valeria F 1977 M45 Master FIN 42:24
27 101 CASON Antonella F 1959 AU70 Amatori 45:08
28 13 BEVACQUA Francesca F 1973 M45 Master FIN 46:42
29 56 MASON Patrizia F 1965 AU70 Amatori 47:24
30 128 BELLINI Chiara F 1973 AU55 Amatori 48:21
31 116 UGOSTE Giulia F 1994 AU40 Amatori 49:20
32 65 PAVARINO Ombretta F 1977 M45 Master FIN 51:25
33 11 BERTOLINO Elisabetta F 1956 AU70 Amatori 51:57
34 46 INGEGNIERI Marta F 1983 M35 Master FIN 51:59
35 95 WITKOWSKA Aneta F 1972 AU55 Amatori 52:12
36 55 MASON Roberta F 1969 AU70 Amatori 52:20
37 37 FONTANELLA Jole F 2000 AU40 Amatori 52:42
38 90 VAZZOLER Vera F 1972 AU55 Amatori 52:47
39 132 AGENO Cristina F 1972 AU55 Amatori 53:30
40 136 TESTINO Erika F 1978 AU55 Amatori 53:34
41 72 RAZETO Silvia F 1971 AU55 Amatori 54:00
42 57 MASTRI Michela F 1998 M25 Master FIN 54:23
43 51 LORENZINI Valentina F 1972 M45 Master FIN 54:30
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Ss Anno Cat Livello Tempo

44 27 CUCCU Alessandra F 1969 M55 Master FIN 54:40
45 144 TORNABENE Aurora F 1972 AU55 Amatori 57:43
46 23 COPELLO Cristina F 1959 AU70 Amatori 1:02:52
47 53 MANILLA Valeria F 1986 AU40 Amatori 1:02:55
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Ss Anno Cat Livello Tempo

1 30 DEGROSSI Nicolo' M 2008 U18 AGO FIN 23:47
2 45 IMPERIALE Andrea M 1982 M35 Master FIN 23:50
3 14 BISCOTTI Alessandra F 1985 M35 Master FIN 24:33
4 108 ROSSINI Enrico M 1970 M55 Master FIN 26:32
5 6 ARGIOLAS Stefano M 1968 M55 Master FIN 26:32
6 40 GATTORNO Maia F 2011 U18 AGO FIN 26:40
7 22 CONTARDI Marco M 1990 M35 Master FIN 26:55
8 34 FERRANDO Eleonora F 1969 M55 Master FIN 28:11
9 112 BRONDOLO Filippo M 1970 M55 Master FIN 28:19

10 102 ASSANDRI Lorenzo M 1985 AU55 Amatori 28:51
11 123 REGIS Simone M 2005 AU25 Amatori 29:03
12 33 FALCO Raffaela F 1973 AU55 Amatori 29:06
13 92 VIACAVA Alessandro M 1997 AU40 Amatori 29:26
14 3 AMORI Cristina F 1975 M45 Master FIN 30:06
15 59 MIRIELLO Davide M 1991 M35 Master FIN 30:50
16 115 OLCESE Federica F 2011 U18 AGO FIN 31:03
17 122 BRIANTI Stefano M 2005 AU25 Amatori 31:20
18 9 BALBI Stefano M 1970 AU55 Amatori 31:22
19 83 SPALLAROSSA Luca M 1970 M55 Master FIN 31:28
20 84 SPANIO Matteo M 1980 AU55 Amatori 31:28
21 15 BRUGNOLO Andrea M 1967 AU70 Amatori 31:30
22 97 OLCESE Marco M 2004 AU25 Amatori 31:32
23 134 AVEGNO Alessandro M 1994 AU40 Amatori 31:33
24 16 CAMPORIONDO Pietro M 1977 M45 Master FIN 31:34
25 117 NICORA Fabio M 1978 M45 Master FIN 31:38
26 48 ISACCHI Sebastian M 2012 U14 AGO FIN 31:55
27 5 ARDINGHI Fiammetta F 2000 AU40 Amatori 32:05
28 87 TROVATO Pietro M 1999 AU40 Amatori 32:51
29 2 ALICATA Silvia F 1994 M25 Master FIN 32:53
30 143 ROSSI Stefano M 1962 M55 Master FIN 32:53
31 66 PENNATI Riccardo M 1982 M35 Master FIN 32:54
32 75 ROMBJ Valeria F 1971 M45 Master FIN 32:59
33 8 BAILHACHE Laure F 1973 M45 Master FIN 33:30
34 118 MENDOLA Matilde F 2004 AU25 Amatori 33:54
35 135 TADDEI Anna F 1990 M35 Master FIN 34:02
36 110 CROVETTO Vittoria F 1988 AU40 Amatori 34:13
37 119 FOSSATI Giacomo M 2001 U25 Master FIN 35:00
38 137 DELLASCALA Andrea M 1978 AU55 Amatori 35:17
39 71 RAGGIO Emanuele M 1966 M55 Master FIN 35:44
40 104 BENUSSI Alessio M 1992 AU40 Amatori 35:52
41 73 REGESTRO Vittorio M 1962 AU70 Amatori 36:09
42 67 PEZZANA Matteo M 1987 AU40 Amatori 36:19
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Ss Anno Cat Livello Tempo

43 74 RISSO Luca M 1975 M45 Master FIN 36:24
44 81 SIRACUSA Emanuele M 1970 M55 Master FIN 36:42
45 43 GIARDINA Andrea M 1977 M45 Master FIN 36:54
46 70 PISSARELLO Stefano M 1983 M35 Master FIN 36:59
47 19 CELLI Mauro M 1965 M55 Master FIN 37:05
48 50 LODIGIANI Mattia M 1987 AU40 Amatori 37:11
49 109 PITTARI Marco M 1981 AU55 Amatori 37:16
50 100 SCUTELLÀ Laura F 1993 M25 Master FIN 37:19
51 80 SCIACCALUGA Giovanni M 1994 ASS AGO FIN 37:21
52 60 MOLFINO Valeria F 1985 M35 Master FIN 37:30
53 41 GAVOGLIO Grazia F 1953 M65 Master FIN 37:35
54 28 CURTI Roberto M 1978 M45 Master FIN 37:38
55 124 CURLETTO Bruno M 1970 M55 Master FIN 37:41
56 62 OTTONELLO Graziano Carlo M 1953 AO70 Amatori 37:44
57 113 FERRERO Francesco M 1997 AU40 Amatori 37:51
58 85 TADDEI Paola F 1984 AU55 Amatori 37:52
59 54 MARIOTTO Pietro M 1968 M55 Master FIN 37:55
60 4 ARDINGHI Virginia F 2003 AU25 Amatori 37:55
61 125 CERVIA Andrea M 1986 AU40 Amatori 37:58
62 86 TRAVASCIA Davide M 1998 AU40 Amatori 38:01
63 24 CORIGLIANO Gabriele M 1997 AU40 Amatori 38:17
64 88 VALENTI Emanuele M 1973 AU55 Amatori 38:22
65 21 CLEMENTE Veronica F 1991 AU40 Amatori 38:24
66 121 FERRERO Marco M 1963 AU55 Amatori 38:34
67 145 ZUNINO Federico M 1996 AU40 Amatori 38:42
68 94 VIZZARRI Giorgio M 1994 AU40 Amatori 38:47
69 130 BORROMEO Giacomo M 1978 AU55 Amatori 38:53
70 89 VALLARINO Angela F 1965 AU70 Amatori 39:01
71 39 GARBINI Cristina F 1973 AU55 Amatori 39:05
72 133 CASARETO Benedetta F 1992 AU40 Amatori 39:36
73 49 LAZZARA Fabrizio M 1982 AU55 Amatori 39:42
74 38 FRESA Emanuela F 1985 AU40 Amatori 39:53
75 131 GALLETTI Marco M 1986 AU40 Amatori 40:03
76 29 DE FRANCHI Elisabetta F 1975 M45 Master FIN 40:30
77 142 BENUSSI Claudio M 1957 AU70 Amatori 41:00
78 107 BENUSSI Lorenzo M 1986 AU40 Amatori 41:12
79 99 GROSSO Francesca F 1999 M25 Master FIN 41:21
80 79 SCHUHMANN Bernd M 1965 AU70 Amatori 41:27
81 140 CAVASSA Luca M 1997 AU40 Amatori 41:41
82 1 ABBA' Massimo M 1960 M65 Master FIN 42:24
83 12 BETTINI Valeria F 1977 M45 Master FIN 42:24
84 25 CORRADINI Marco M 1959 M65 Master FIN 43:08
85 103 TERZI Alvise M 1978 AU55 Amatori 44:08
86 77 SALANO Claudio Giuseppe M 1955 M65 Master FIN 44:16
87 35 FERRERO Mauro M 1966 AU70 Amatori 44:24
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Ss Anno Cat Livello Tempo

88 42 GIAMBARRESI Fabrizio M 1967 M55 Master FIN 44:33
89 63 PALLERANO Tomaso M 1971 AU55 Amatori 44:33
90 105 CASSAN Pietromaria M 1991 AU40 Amatori 44:56
91 44 IANNUZZI Stefano M 1983 AU55 Amatori 44:57
92 101 CASON Antonella F 1959 AU70 Amatori 45:08
93 106 LOCATELLI Marocmario M 1975 AU55 Amatori 45:56
94 129 BELFIORE Emanuele M 1972 AU55 Amatori 46:33
95 13 BEVACQUA Francesca F 1973 M45 Master FIN 46:42
96 98 TAGLIAFERRI Nicola M 1958 M65 Master FIN 47:15
97 56 MASON Patrizia F 1965 AU70 Amatori 47:24
98 76 RONCONE Gianmarco M 1993 AU40 Amatori 48:05
99 128 BELLINI Chiara F 1973 AU55 Amatori 48:21

100 127 CASALEGGIO Carlo M 1950 AO70 Amatori 48:38
101 116 UGOSTE Giulia F 1994 AU40 Amatori 49:20
102 69 PICCININI Marco M 1997 AU40 Amatori 50:14
103 138 GRONDONA Pietro M 1973 AU55 Amatori 50:36
104 139 BIDONE Fabio M 1967 AU70 Amatori 50:36
105 65 PAVARINO Ombretta F 1977 M45 Master FIN 51:25
106 11 BERTOLINO Elisabetta F 1956 AU70 Amatori 51:57
107 46 INGEGNIERI Marta F 1983 M35 Master FIN 51:59
108 111 DAMONTE Gerolamo M 1965 AU70 Amatori 52:02
109 95 WITKOWSKA Aneta F 1972 AU55 Amatori 52:12
110 55 MASON Roberta F 1969 AU70 Amatori 52:20
111 37 FONTANELLA Jole F 2000 AU40 Amatori 52:42
112 90 VAZZOLER Vera F 1972 AU55 Amatori 52:47
113 114 MORICONI Mauro M 1962 AU70 Amatori 52:59
114 132 AGENO Cristina F 1972 AU55 Amatori 53:30
115 136 TESTINO Erika F 1978 AU55 Amatori 53:34
116 72 RAZETO Silvia F 1971 AU55 Amatori 54:00
117 57 MASTRI Michela F 1998 M25 Master FIN 54:23
118 51 LORENZINI Valentina F 1972 M45 Master FIN 54:30
119 27 CUCCU Alessandra F 1969 M55 Master FIN 54:40
120 126 CUCCHIA Lunciano M 1947 AO70 Amatori 57:20
121 144 TORNABENE Aurora F 1972 AU55 Amatori 57:43
122 78 SCARINGI Alberto M 1957 AU70 Amatori 57:46
123 26 CRESTA Giacomo M 1971 M45 Master FIN 59:02
124 52 MAGGIANI Matteo M 1984 AU55 Amatori 1:02:40
125 23 COPELLO Cristina F 1959 AU70 Amatori 1:02:52
126 53 MANILLA Valeria F 1986 AU40 Amatori 1:02:55
127 141 BENUSSI Ferruccio M 1954 AO70 Amatori 1:03:14
128 91 VEGRO Lorenzo M 1987 AU40 Amatori 1:03:18
129 31 DOVERI VESTERBYE Samuel M 1986 ASS AGO FIN 1:06:58


